
DUBLIN POWERLIFTING
SCHEDULE 2024

Day Date Meet Site Weigh-in Lifting

Sat Jan 13 Dublin Quad Dublin HS Wt Room 6:30 AM 9:00 AM

Thur Jan 18 Dublin InvitationalDublin HS Gym 1:30 PM 4:00 PM

Thur Jan 25 Hico Hico Indoor 2:00 PM 4:00 PM

Thur Feb 1 Breckenridge Breckenridge AFAC 2:00 PM 4:00 PM

Thur Feb 8 Comanche Comanche HS TBA TBA

Thur Feb 15 De Leon De Leon TBA TBA

Feb 22-23 Boys LCQ TBA TBA TBA

Sat Mar 2 Girls Regional Dublin HS TBA 8:30 AM

Sat Mar 9 Boys Regional Decatur HS TBA TBA

Thur Mar 14 Girls State Meet Frisco TBA TBA

Sat Mar 23 Boys State Meet Abilene TBA 8:00 AM

Schedule is subject to change

1/8/2024


